Authorized distributors are likely to stock the following:
None at present.
Product Facts
n On-Delay, Off-Delay,
Interval, One Shot & Repeat
modes
n Time delays to 120 min.
n Fast setting with time

review them to ensure the product meets
the requirements for a given application.
Ordering Information
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views)
2.0 MAX.
(50.8)
SQUARE
.812 MAX.
(20.6)
4.60 MAX.
(116.8)
3.20 MAX.
(81.3)
R
R
SST1 – On Delay Types
Input Time Range Part No.
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12AAA
0.6 - 60 sec. SST12ACA
120 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12ADA
VAC 3 - 300 sec. SST12AEA
18 sec. - 30 min. SST12AGA
36 sec. - 60 min. SST12AHA
24
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12EAA
VAC 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12EDA
3 - 300 sec. SST12EEA
24
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12OAA
VDC 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12ODA
3 - 300 sec. SST12OEA
12
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12QAA
VDC 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12QDA
3 - 300 sec. SST12QEA
SST2 – Off Delay Types
Input Time Range Part No.
0.1 - 10 sec. SST22AAA
1.8 - 180 sec. SST22ADA